
BLOCK 8 LOT 6 & S-1 OF LOT 7
IN OR 1087/1557
AMELIA PARK PHASE 1 UNIT 4

NORDSTROM JAN A & DEBORAH T
PO BOX 15082
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32035-3102

00-00-31-102P-0008-0060

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1031.00

11/17/2017 DJ 0.00 120,000 0 0 120,000

STANDARD
2

257,131
8,272

120,000
385,403
160,470
224,933

HX HB 50,000
174,933
385,403

0

361,647

1087/1557 10/16/2002 WD Q I 173,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEADOWFIELD OF JACKSO

NORDSTROM JAN & DEB

1024/0066 12/10/2001 WD U V 19 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA PARK DEVELOPME

MEADOWFIELD OF JACK
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20172286 REMODEL 12,068 07/26/2017

021069 NEW CONSTR 2,000 06/24/2002

021024 H/AC 3,000 06/17/2002

020549 NEW CONSTR 1,000 04/02/2002

020240 NEW CONSTR 60,000 02/13/2002

2002HX Base Yr

1619 GEDDES LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 80
Exterior Wall 23 REINF CONC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 01 1,485 134.4156 191.54 284,437 2002 2002 0 0 0 9.60 90.40

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1252

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 197,394

BAS 112 100 112 19,393

FDG 304 60 182 31,513

FSP 128 40 51 8,831

1,684 1,485 257,131

BAS=[YR=2002]  W18 N6 W12 S19 W2 S9 E2 S13 FSP=[YR=2002]  S8
E16 BAS=[YR=2017] E14 N8 W14 S8$ N8 W16$ E30 N35 $ PTR= E15
FDG=[YR=2002]  E12 S1 E4 S10 W4 S11 W12 N22 $ W15 $ .
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6
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2002 2002 3 87 3,045

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 50 3 150.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2002 2002 3 83 809

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 297.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2002 2002 3 83 1,602

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 6 5 30.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2002 2002 3 21 63

5 1243 WD DECK F 0 100 2 6 12.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2002 2002 3 21 20

6 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 7 12 84.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2003 2003 3 22 185

7 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 74.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2003 2003 3 64 1,516

8 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2003 2003 3 64 192

9 0825 BRICK 0 100 35 2 70.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2004 2004 3 96 840

8,272

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 40.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 120,000


